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Precinct

County

Marquette County
Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1

Skandia Township, Precinct 1

Registered
Voters

2,643
2,728
4,108
2,361
3,960
4,472
4,039

233

2,686

2,499

1,811
134
2,787
948
1,811

409

3,158

3,736

323

2,876
808

977

684

2,027
765

Voters Cast

607
583
1,385
819
1,113
1,210
1,219

57

817

935

451

60
944
314
213

131

869

1,208

124

782
338

373

220

583
210

% Turnout

22.97%
2137%
33.71%
34.69%
28.11%
27.06%
30.18%

24.46%

30.42%

37.41%

24.90%
44.78%
33.87%
33.12%
11.76%

32.03%

27.52%

32.33%

38.39%

27.19%

41.83%

38.18%

32.16%

28.76%
27.45%
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Wells Township — Road Millage (Vote for

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Wells Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

55

55

55

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Wells Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

40
40

40

No

11
11

11
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