Page: 1 of 306

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County			
Marquette County Michigan			
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1	2,643	607	22.97%
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2	2,728	583	21.37%
City of Marquette, Precinct 1	4,108	1,385	33.71%
City of Marquette, Precinct 2	2,361	819	34.69%
City of Marquette, Precinct 3	3,960	1,113	28.11%
City of Marquette, Precinct 4	4,472	1,210	27.06%
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1	4,039	1,219	30.18%
Champion Township, Precinct 1	233	57	24.46%
Chocolay Charter Township, Precinct 1	2,686	817	30.42%
Chocolay Charter Township, Precinct 2	2,499	935	37.41%
Ely Township, Precinct 1	1,811	451	24.90%
Ewing Township, Precinct 1	134	60	44.78%
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1	2,787	944	33.87%
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2	948	314	33.12%
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3	1,811	213	11.76%
Humboldt Township, Precinct 1	409	131	32.03%
Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1	3,158	869	27.52%
Marquette Charter Township, Precinct 1	3,736	1,208	32.33%
Michigamme Township, Precinct 1	323	124	38.39%
Negaunee Township, Precinct 1	2,876	782	27.19%
Powell Township, Precinct 1	808	338	41.83%
Republic Township, Precinct 1	977	373	38.18%
Richmond Township, Precinct 1	684	220	32.16%
Sands Township, Precinct 1	2,027	583	28.76%
Skandia Township, Precinct 1	765	210	27.45%

Page: 306 of 306

Wells Township – Road Millage (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast
County	
Marquette County Michigan	
Wells Township, Precinct 1	55
Marquette County Michigan - Total	55
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	55

Precinct	Yes	0 Z	
County			
Marquette County Michigan			
Wells Township, Precinct 1	40	11	
Marquette County Michigan - Total	40	11	
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	
Cumulative - Total	0	0	
County - Total	40	11	